2007 B

2007 B - lIl ETAPP
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Harju JK

FC N6mme United
NOmme Kalju FC Sinine
FC Tiigrid

Parnu SK Kalev I1

Parnu JK Poseidon

2007 B - Il ETAPP

1
2
3
4.
5
6

Harju JK

FC Nomme United

FC Tiigrid

Nomme Kalju FC Sinine
Parnu SK Kalev 11

Parnu JK Poseidon

2007 B - | ETAPP

1
2
3
4.
5
6

Harju JK

Pérnu JK Poseidon

FC Tiigrid

FC N6mme United
Nomme Kalju FC Sinine
Parnu SK Kalev 11
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+/-
13-0
6-3
5-8
5-5
0-0
0-13

21-1
8-5
10-7
5-3
5-8
0-25

+/-
14-2
5-3
8-5
3-8
3-6
2-11
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